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Tuesday 12" March 2013
Race Report by the Maillot Jaune

The Broken Hill Mountain Bike Club held an event at the Broken Hill Golf Club Track on Saturday 9" March. After a very
successful ‘Come and Try Day’ in February, 30 riders including 8 juniors got back in the saddle to ride in 1 of 5
categories.

The Mens A category saw widespread carnage across the track. Wayne Demory had a horror day with a fall and a Did
Not Finish (DNF) after experiencing some frame integrity issues. Hopefully Wayne will be back in action before the next
race. Trevor Barrie was looking at a second place finish until a rear derailleur problem forced him out on the last lap of
the event. Les Bourchard took full advantage of Trevor’s misfortune to finish 2" followed by Tony Hepburn.

Mens B was nowhere near as eventful as the A’s with the exception of Mark Fisher who had a DNF even before the
event had started. ‘Rocket’ Rod Lambert had an easy time completing 5 laps of the course in 1** place. With
performances like this and on a new bike on the way Rod will be hard to stop this season. Paul Elston has branched out
from road riding to the dirt and is looking very good with a second place finish, with more performances like this Paul
will soon find himself riding in Mens A, and being very competitive. Darryn Sammut rounded out the top three with a
very solid ride. Darryn has been steadily improving over the past few seasons and this year just may see him finish on
the podium more often than not.

Women'’s category stalwart Megan Algate didn’t ride, choosing to save herself for an upcoming triathlon in Melbourne.
Good Luck Megan. There were however a few new womens riders in the social class, once these ladies get their
confidence on the dirt the club will have a very good women’s category.

The juniors were well represented in both the boys and girls. The juniors rode a shortened lap which excluded ‘Conrod
Str8’. Oscar Jones, Danyan Olsen, Ryan Bourchard and Tyson Daly all rode really well. The Junior Girls was a ‘sisters’
affair with Oakliegh and Siarrah Olsen riding with Kate and Estelle Winders. It is good to see so many kids on their bikes
and so many families involved too.

The event concluded with presentations and a BBQ dinner on the clubhouse veranda of the Golf Club. All junior riders
received a participation award and random spot prizes were drawn for male and female seniors.

A big thank you to all the event organisers, especially Brodee Bourchard who kept it all going behind the scenes and Tim
O’Neil and the volunteers at the Golf club who cooked the BBQ and kept the thirsty riders refreshed after the race.

The next Broken Hill Mountain Bike Club event is the Broken Hill — Silverton Time Trial on Saturday 6™ April.
Registration from 2pm, riding from 3pm. Please note that due to the distance of the ride (23kms), and limited access to
the track, junior riders cannot participate in this event. For more information log onto www.bhmtb.asn.au



http://www.bhmtb.asn.au/
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GOLF CLUB - SHORT COURSE with CONROD
SATURDAY 9th MARCH 2013

STEVE CHINNER
LES BORCHARD
TONY HEPBURN
NICK ALGATE
TREVOR BARRIE
WAYNE DEMERY

ROD LAMBERT
PAUL ELSTON

MEN'S A GRADE

Lap 1 Lap 2
0:08:32 0:17:09
0:09:03 0:18:23
0:09:21 0:19:04
0:09:29 0:19:17
0:09:05 0:18:11
0:09:39 0:19:30

MEN'S B GRADE
0:09:30 0:19:17
0:09:45 0:19:35

DARRYN SAMMUT 0:10:27 0:21:24
DARREN RICHARDS  0:10:29 0:21:15
RICHARD WALKER 0:11:18 0:22:37
CRAIG OLSEN 0:11:55 0:23:33
JACK SUMMERS 0:12:22 0:24:13
JUSTIN PASCOE 0:11:50 0:23:58
BRETT JOHNSON 0:12:13 0:24:53
DARREN ORR 0:14:26 0:29:13
C GRADE / SOCIAL
SHANE CHAPMAN 0:12:00 0:23:24
CLAIRE BRUNERO 0:12:51 0:25:30
THERESA 0:14:03 0:28:33
DEAN WNDERS 0:13:34 0:30:12
SASHA 0:07:44 0:16:44
JUNIOR BOYS
OSCAR JONES 0:04:53 0:09:20

DANYAN OLSEN
RYAN BORCHARD
TYSON DALY

0:10:11 0:17:16
0:09:54 0:20:33
0:06:47 0:19:42

JUNIOR GIRLS

OAKLIEGH OLSEN
SIARRAH OLSEN
KATE WINDERS
ESTELLE WINDER

0:07:04 0:13:34
0:10:03 0:18:39
0:07:01 0:19:45
0:06:59 0:25:52

Lap 3
0:25:49
0:27:58
0:28:55
0:29:17
0:27:26
0:29:11

0:28:56
0:29:22
0:32:14
0:32:28
0:34:23
0:35:07
0:36:00
0:36:23
0:39:15
0:45:39

0:34:25
0:38:09
0:43:29
0:47:40
0:25:54

0:13:57
0:23:28
0:31:24

0:34:25
0:38:09

Lap 4
0:34:30
0:37:36
0:38:44
0:39:19
0:37:00
0:39:01

0:38:45
0:39:04
0:43:14
0:43:50
0:46:19
0:47:06
0:47:37
0:48:51
0:52:49

Lap 5
0:43:30
0:47:27
0:48:54
0:49:20
0:46:35
0:48:56

0:48:09
0:48:49
0:54:16
0:54:56
0:58:27
0:58:57
0:59:07
1:01:52
1:07:10

Lap 6
0:52:13
0:57:24
0:59:13
0:59:20

DNF

DNF



